STATE OF ALASKA ITB NUMBER 25155033
AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 310)
Juneau, Alaska 99801-7898

THIS IS NOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: December 4, 2014

ITB TITLE: AMHS Generator Testing, Technical Services, and Operational Support

ITB DUE DATE AND TIME: December 5, 2014, 1:00 P.M.
This amendment serves to make the following changes to the ITB:

1. The due date and time of the ITB is amended to December 5, 2014, 1:00 PM.

This amendment also serves to answer the following question asked by a potential offeror:

Question:
“Also | was inquiring as to electric motor repair services if this would be included in this contract.”

Response:
Experience with electric motor repairs is a part of the experience requirements of this ITB. In the course of services performed
under the contract resulting from this ITB service of electric motors may be required.

e

Neil Steininger
Procurement Officer
Phone: (907) 465-8446
FAX: (907) 465-2024

PAGE 10F1




